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RQS TUBING CLAMP

5030.020.207
Tubing clamp RQS AD10 black

« For light, medium and heavy duty applications
e Polyamide
« Temperature range from -40 °C to +120 °C

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

]

RQS tubing clamps for medium and heavy duty applications. Available in black or grey color.

TECHNICAL DATA

Approvals

Colour

Hose dimension AD

Material

Pack size

Temperature operational max
Temperature operational min

Weight kg / 100 % 10%

VDE
Black

10
Polyamide
50

120 °C
-40°C

0.56
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